
2019-20 Boys Basketball Schedule 

Nov 23 Sat Away  Scrimmage Bath County 
Nov 30 Sat Away  Scrimmage at Berea vs 
Dec 2 Mon Away  Holmes  JV/V 6:00 
Dec 7 Sat Away  Collins  9/JV/V 1:00 
Dec 9 Mon Home  Walton Verona 9/JV/V 5:00 
Dec 11 Wed Home  Eminence JV/V 6:00 
Dec 13 Fri Home  Henry County 9/JV/V 5:00 
Dec 17 Tue Away  Owen County JV/V 6:00 
Dec 20 Fri Home  Carroll County 9/JV/V 5:00 
Dec 23 Mon Away  Wolfe County JV/V 1:00 
Dec 26-28 Away  Knott County Central V TBA 
Jan 3  Away  Carroll County 9/JV/V 5:00 
Jan 7  Williamstown Walton Verona V 7:30 
Jan 9,11 All A @ Williamstown 
Jan 13  Home  Oldham County JV/V 6:00 
Jan 15  Away  Anderson County  JV/V 6:00 
Jan 21  Away  Trimble County 9/JV/V 5:00 
Jan 23  Home  Williamstown JV/V 6:00 
Jan 25  Home  Owen County 9/JV/V 5:00 
Jan 28  Away  Henry County 9/JV/V 5:00 
Jan 31  Away  Spencer County JV/V 6:00 
Feb 1  Away  Lloyd  V 7:30 
Feb 4  Home  Simon Kenton JV/V 6:00 
Feb 6  Away  Eminence JV/V 6:00 
Feb 11  Home  Grant County JV/V 6:00 
Feb 13  Home  Trimble County 9/JV/V 5:00 
Feb 15  Away  Ludlow  JV/V 6:00 
Feb 17  Home  South Oldham JV/V 6:00 
Feb 21  Away  Shelby County V B/G 6:00 
 
I have highlighted the games they may be over 100 miles or we will be spending the night.  I would also 
include there is the potential that we could win the all A tournament and need to stay the night for that 
tournament in Richmond. Please submit these for board approval. 
 

 

 


